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IIpenogaBareiib

Aynuropus

I'pynna/ lata

TloHeneabHUK

BropHuk

Cpena

YerBepr

IIaTanIAa

Cy600Ta

Bacuirsesa B.A.

212

I'pynna 1
03.03

10.03
17.03
24.03

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
18.45-19.30

Bacunbesa B.A.

212

I'pynmna 2
06.03

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
18.45-19.30

Bacuibesa B.A.

212

['pynmna 2
12.03
19.03
26.03

16.00-16.45
16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35
18.45-19.30

KoHcynpranuu no npoexkTHon
JeATEIIbHOCTH
(CaBuna 10.2.)

I'pynmna 1,2
02.03
16.03
23.03
30.03

16.00-16.45

IIpeanpuHUMATEIUIECKUN MOYJIb

I'pynna 1,2
02.03
16.03
23.03
30.03

16.55-17.40
17.50-18.35

KoHncynpTanuu mo npoekTHOM
JIEATENBHOCTH
(ITanikan B.IT.)

I'pynmna 1,2
06.03
13.03
20.03
27.03

16.00-16.45




